
Hallenspielplan  Bezirks-Sportanlage Südwest  ( 85051-1 )
Lindberghstraße 73
85051   Ingolstadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 11:00 BzKl B SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III TSV Unterföhring II 4:4

So. 20.10.2024 11:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

15:30

BL

BzKl A

BzKl A

BL

BL

BzKl A

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

SC Prinz Eugen München

1. BC München III

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

1. BC München III

TSV Kösching

TSV Kösching

Kirchheimer SC

Kirchheimer SC

SC Prinz Eugen München

5:3

3:5

1:7

5:3

6:2

5:3

So. 26.01.2025 11:00

11:00

11:05

13:00

13:00

13:15

14:50

15:00

15:15

BzKl A

BL

BzKl B

BzKl B

BzKl A

BL

BzKl B

BL

BzKl A

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III

1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II

OSC München IV

1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

OSC München IV

1. BC Pfaff...n/Scheyern

1. BC Pfaff...cheyern II

TSV Neufahrn

FT München Blumenau II

SV Germering

TSV Neufahrn

SV Germering

FT München Blumenau II

8:0

2:6

7:1

3:5

3:5

7:1

5:3

4:4

8:0

So. 16.02.2025 11:00

11:10

11:30

13:00

13:00

13:30

15:00

15:00

15:05

BL

BzKl B

BzKl A

BzKl B

BzKl A

BL

BL

BzKl A

BzKl B

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

BV Garching

TSV Neuhaus...phenburg V

ESV München-Neuaubing

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt II

SG DJK-TV Ingolstadt III

ESV München-Neuaubing

BV Garching

TSV Neuhaus...phenburg V

SV Lohhof V

SpVgg Erdweg II

TSV Erding

TSV Erding

SpVgg Erdweg II

SV Lohhof V

3:5

2:6

6:2

8:0

5:3

5:3

3:5

5:3

8:0


